APN

06907000100
06907000200
06907000300
06907000400
06907000500
06907000600
06911003600
06911000900
06911001000
06911000800
06911001100
06911000100
06911000700
06911001200
06911001300
06911000600
06911000200
06911000300
06911001400
06911000400
06911001500
06911002800
06911002700
06911002900
06911002600
06911003000
06911002500
06911003100
06911002400
06911002300
06911003300
06911003200
06911002200
06911000500
06911001600
06911001700
06911001800
06911003700
06911001900
06911003500
06911002000
06911003400
06911002100
06907003200

Owner

CROSS, JAMES C. ESTATE OF & ANDERSON, LOUISE E.
KING, MARGARET ROSETTA

THOMAS, SUSIE W. & D. JOHNIENE

EWELL, SYDNE' L.

MAJORS, LOREDA D.

EMEAGWALI, NKIRUKA

DADE, CARLO R. & SONDRA A.

ELAM, ROOSEVELT G., JR., ETUX

HOLT, MATTIE BONDS SHERRELL

CARLEW-GORDON, PERRION & WELLS, MALLANESE
STARNES, PATRICK & JACQUELINE D

CRAWFORD, SEDRIC & DODSON-CRAWFORD, SHAWANDA
FREEMAN, DIEDRA

TEARS-BLAYLOCK, ELVYNA K. & TEARS, MONROE ETAL
ARMSTRONG, WILLIE MAE

NASHVILLE DRUG COURT SUPPORT FOUNDATION, INC
HILL, BENJAMIN B. & KATHLEEN REDPATH

HALL, BREWER JR. ET UX

MOORE, DERRICK R. M.

HENDRIX, REGINALD LAMAR & MICHELLE Y & ANDREA D
BOWMAN, LILLIE

TRAMMELL, BETTYE D.

THOMPSON, THERESA F.

HEAD, JOHN R. & SHIRLEY R

BUCHANAN, CHARLES H.

KELLEY, MONA P. ET AL

LISA CARTER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST & ET AL
HARRIS, SANDRA G. & MELVIN MAURICE

OWENS, JAMESE., JR.
THOMPKINS, BRANDON & BRITTANY C.

JOHNSON, ERNEST KAYE III.

CLAYTON, PATRICIA CHRISTMAN

ANDERSON, MICHAEL & BOLDEN, CAROL

TALLEY, ANGIE

ETHERIDGE, DONOVAN & KIMBERLEE WYCHE

HURST, ERIN J. & JOSHUA D.
TARLETON, GADSON JACK, JR. LIVING TRUST
THOMPSON, FRANCES

GANDY, ELLA B. LETT

BROOKS, HUGH ERBIE ET UX

WEAVER, RYAN MICHAEL & WEAVER, SHELLEY A. BANKARD
HOLIDAY, NEWTON S., JR.

FRY, ELIZABETH & DUNN, JOSEPH

MENZIES, SAMMIE, JR. ET UX

PropAddr

4221 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4219 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4217 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4215 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4213 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4211 ASHLAND CITY HWY
1702 WINDOVER DR
4209 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4207 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4022 RED ROSE CT

4205 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4027 RED ROSE CT

4020 RED ROSE CT

4203 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4109 ASHLAND CITY HWY
4010 RED ROSE CT

4023 RED ROSE CT

4019 RED ROSE CT

1724 WINDOVER DR
4015 RED ROSE CT

1722 WINDOVER DR
1719 WINDOVER DR
1717 WINDOVER DR
4025 ASHLAND CITY HWY
1715 WINDOVER DR
4023 ASHLAND CITY HWY
1713 WINDOVER DR
1701 WINDOVER DR
1711 WINDOVER DR
1709 WINDOVER DR
1705 WINDOVER DR
1703 WINDOVER DR
1707 WINDOVER DR
4011 RED ROSE CT

1720 WINDOVER DR
1716 WINDOVER DR
1714 WINDOVER DR
1700 WINDOVER DR
1712 WINDOVER DR
1704 WINDOVER DR
1710 WINDOVER DR
1706 WINDOVER DR
1708 WINDOVER DR
2016 CLINTONDALE DR

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropS PropZip
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218
TN 37218



06907003300
06907004600
06907004400
06907004500
06907000800
06907003400
06907001200
06907004300
06907001100
06907004200
06907001000
06907003700
06907000900
06907004100
06907003800
06907000700
06907004000
06907003900
06911003900
06907003500
06907003600
06907003000
06907003100
06907001800
06907002900
06907002700
06907002600
06907002500
06907002400
06907002300
06907002200
06907002100
06907002000

BACON, MICHELLE R & JAMES WILLIE

WILSON, DAVID & LIZETTE WILKES

GUERRIER DEVELOPMENT LLC

YOUNG, HORACE A.

DUKES, KYM

SMARR, J. C., JR. & GWENDOLYN E.

BELLE, LINDA & TRICE, SANDRA V. & VERNON C.
RIDLEY, MAY ALICE

WINGFIELD, PATRICIA HARRIS

HURT, VICKIE L. & CHARLOTTE A.

MARTIN, REGINA F.

HOUSTON, ROSA LEE & DUKE, IRETA MICHELLE
NEVILS, J.R.(LE) & SHELTON, B.M.

HATCHETT, JAMES E.

WADE, LEROY ETUX

SHIPP, DOROTHY A. & BRENDA A. & ANDREW J.
PATTON, TIMOTHY L.

BOWERS, LARRY & DOMETRA

DIBENEDETTO, EMANUELE & HAMM, HEIDI ET AL
TURNER-MOLETTE, KELLI

LEWIS, RICHARD A. SR., & DELORSE A.
WHITMON, MICHAEL A & FRANCINE R

WALLER, ZYNTHIA & RODERICK & WOODARD, VALERIE
RUTHERFORD, EDWIN RUTHVEN, 1lI

MOORE, AUBREY L. & MARGUITE JEWEL

PAGE, CYRUS L. & CAROLINE D.

HARRIS, JORDAN A.

NORRIS, THELMA C & JAMES Il & CRAIG, HYMELIA
WOODS, WILLIE A. & VEL M.

THOMPSON, IRA D. ETUX

DONALD, TYRAJ

THOMAS, BARBARA G.& GRAY, JENNIE MAI
THOMAS, BARBARA G.& GRAY, JENNIE MAI

2025 JORDAN DR

2006 CLINTONDALE DR
2026 JORDAN DR

2004 CLINTONDALE DR
4128 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2019 JORDAN DR

2002 CLINTONDALE DR
2024 JORDAN DR

4200 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2020 JORDAN DR

4134 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2007 JORDAN DR

4132 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2016 JORDAN DR

2005 JORDAN DR

4120 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2014 JORDAN DR

2012 JORDAN DR

2004 JORDAN DR

2013 JORDAN DR

2011 JORDAN DR

2010 CLINTONDALE DR
2012 CLINTONDALE DR

0 ASHLAND CITY HWY
2035 CLINTONDALE DR
2031 CLINTONDALE DR
2027 CLINTONDALE DR
2023 CLINTONDALE DR
2019 CLINTONDALE DR
2017 CLINTONDALE DR
2013 CLINTONDALE DR
2009 CLINTONDALE DR

0 CLINTONDALE DR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218



